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Hornchurch Photographic Society

Competition Results for

Position
1

Wreford 4 2025 - 26

Competition Date: 01/09/2025

Author

Sue Callis

Steve
Spurgeon

Sean Callis

S.Lewington

Peter French

Neil Benton

John Horley

Jean McGowan

Allan Sedge

john brooks

Title (Points)

Giant Kingfisher (77)
Sunset Cruise (74)
Motherly Love (60)

Fungi (73)

Within The Roof copy (72)
Basildon Pride (54)

Italian Frecce Tricolori (69)
Going Up (67)

F16 Danish Air Force (63)

Seagull Portrait (71)

Bear Necessities (64)

Relaxing (64)

Royal Navy Black Cats (68)
Eastbourne Inshore Lifeboat (64)
Battle Of Brittain Memorial Flight (58)
Lake Aachen, Austria (76)

Happy Face (59)

Out For A Walk (53)

Blue Dragonfly (70)

White Stork (60)

Bubbles (56)

Remains Of St Edmunds Chapel And Lighthouse Hunstanton
(68)

Fountain In Regents Park (66)
Umbrella Alley (51)

Signet (59)

Wheres my Chips (54)

Ops a Daisy (53)

temptation (56)
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Score
211

199

199

199

190

188

186

185

166

56
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