

Hornchurch Photographic Society

Competition Results for Wreford 4 2025 - 26

Competition Date: 01/09/2025

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	Sue Callis	Giant Kingfisher (77) Sunset Cruise (74) Motherly Love (60)	211
= 2	Steve Spurgeon	Fungi (73) Within The Roof copy (72) Basildon Pride (54)	199
= 2	Sean Callis	Italian Frecce Tricolori (69) Going Up (67) F16 Danish Air Force (63)	199
= 2	S.Lewington	Seagull Portrait (71) Bear Necessities (64) Relaxing (64)	199
3	Peter French	Royal Navy Black Cats (68) Eastbourne Inshore Lifeboat (64) Battle Of Brittain Memorial Flight (58)	190
4	Neil Benton	Lake Aachen, Austria (76) Happy Face (59) Out For A Walk (53)	188
5	John Horley	Blue Dragonfly (70) White Stork (60) Bubbles (56)	186
6	Jean McGowan	Remains Of St Edmunds Chapel And Lighthouse Hunstanton (68) Fountain In Regents Park (66) Umbrella Alley (51)	185
7	Allan Sedge	Signet (59) Wheres my Chips (54) Ops a Daisy (53)	166
8	john brooks	temptation (56)	56